Duitkampioenschap (7 vl.)

C.C.Breda - Vitesse

Aantal liefhebbers: 33

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 452

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1910.1030
2 1910.0009
3 1910.1030
4 1910.0009
5 1910.1030
6 1910.1030
7 1910.0492
8 1910.9003
9 1910.0009
10 1910.1030
11 1910.1030
12 1910.1030
13 1910.1030
14 1910.1030
15 1910.6126
16 1910.1030
17 1910.1030
18 1910.1030
19 1910.0492
20 1910.1030
21 1910.1030
22 1910.1030
23 1910.1030
24 1910.9297
25 1910.1030
26 1910.0492
27 1910.9297
28 1910.1030
29 1910.0492
30 1910.1030
31 1910.1030
32 1910.1030
33 1910.1030
34 1910.1137
35 1910.9297
36 1910.9297
37 1910.1030
38 1910.9297
39 1910.1030
40 1910.6126
41 1910.1030
42 1910.1030
43 1910.1030
44 1910.0003
45 1910.9297
46 1910.1030
47 1910.1030
48 1910.9003
49 1910.6797
50 1910.0492

TEAM DE WEERD
COUWENBERG P.

TEAM DE WEERD
COUWENBERG P.

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD
TIMMERS A.

WANROOY JAN & LUCA
COUWENBERG P.

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD
SCHOENMAKERS A.
TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD
TIMMERS A.

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
TEAM DE WEERD
TIMMERS A.

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
TEAM DE WEERD
TIMMERS A.

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD
GRINSVEN A.L.L. VAN
COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
TEAM DE WEERD

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
TEAM DE WEERD
SCHOENMAKERS A.
TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD

BEENS R.C.C.

COMB T&TVAN GRINSVEN
TEAM DE WEERD

TEAM DE WEERD
WANROOY JAN & LUCA
COLSEN W.

TIMMERS A.

BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
ULVENHOUT
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
PRINSENBEEK

NL 21-1250339
NL 22-8474509
NL 20-2000701
NL 22-2217689
NL 22-8513203
NL 21-1250405
NL 22-8515469
B 21-6131877 V
NL 22-2217699
NL 21-6049705
NL 21-1250480
NL 20-1555199
NL 22-8513286
NL 21-1250557
NL 20-1556966
NL 21-1250529
B 22-6065460 V
NL 21-1250414
NL 21-1252000
NL 22-8513250
NL 22-8513397
NL 21-1250442
NL 20-1555061
NL 21-2109705
NL 22-8513424
NL 21-1049873
NL 19-1730907
NL 22-8513578
NL 21-1251966
NL 20-1555167
NL 21-1250402
NL 20-1555177
NL 22-8513243
NL 22-2209318
NL 21-1251521
NL 21-1251516
NL 20-1555200
NL 20-1554482
NL 21-1250349
NL 21-1252341
NL 22-8513291
NL 22-8513750
NL 20-1555162
NL 21-1251362
NL 22-8514538
NL 21-1250345
NL 22-8513246
NL 21-2127751
NL 22-2209456
NL 22-8515500
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2862,38
2837,36
2836,45
2775,86
2676,16
2514,54
2366,59
2263,96
2195,53
2177,51
2132,16
2114,52
2100,64
2053,58
2039,52
2001,88
1996,19
1970,67
1930,79
1928,11
1913,35
1893,25
1855,90
1842,24
1831,33
1817,71
1815,72
1811,81
1783,06
1782,09
1778,56
1770,62
1732,17
1726,91
1725,62
1723,98
1719,79
1701,26
1670,01
1664,41
1658,73
1651,80
1640,92
1620,18
1577,14
1549,00
1532,82
1529,23
1493,49
1484,73
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Venira Rekenaar



